
Name of the Court 
(2) 

High Court of 
Karnatka 

No. of cases 
pending (as on 

01.05.2019) 
(3) 

70 

19 

12 

2.41, 

RegiSt V317' „ 	itataka 
High Gout,  1.angal0te  „ buu (jut 

6 Months 
5 days rk 

_cal information relating to High Court and Subordinate courts of the Karnataka State with regard to Commercial 
as filed before the Commercial Courts, Commercial Division or Commercial Appellate Division as on 01.06.2019 

S.No. 
(1) 

1 

No. of new cases 
Instituted (from 
01.05.2019 to 
31.05.2019) 

(4) 

0 

Total cases 
pending in the 

court (as on 
31.05.2019) 

(5) 

0 

No of cases 
disposedifrom 
01.05.2019 to 
31.05.2019) 

(6) 

0 

Average No. of 
days taken to 

decide the case 
(7) 

Subordinate Court of Karnataka State: I  

LXXXII Addl.City Civil 
and Sesions Judge, 

Bengaluru City. 

LXXXIII Addl. City Civil 
and Sessions Judge, 

I3engaluru City. 

2 

3 

838 
6 Months 

5 days 

82 0 

4 	Sessions Judge, Ballari. 
IV Addl. District and 

235 
	

16 251 0 

Total 47 1171 5 1129: 


	00000001

