cal information relating to High Court and Subordinate courts of the Karnataka State with regard to Commercial ses filed before the Commercial Courts, Commercial Division or Commercial Appellate Division as on 01.06.2019

S.No. (1)	Name of the Court (2)	No. of cases pending (as on 01.05.2019) (3)	No. of new cases Instituted (from 01.05.2019 to 31.05.2019) (4)	Total cases pending in the court (as on 31.05.2019) (5)	No. of cases disposed(from 01.05.2019 to 31.05.2019) (6)	Average No. of days taken to decide the case (7)
1	High Court of Karnatka	0	0	0	О	-
bordi	nate Court of Karnata	ka State:				
2	LXXXII Addl.City Civil and Sesions Judge, Bengaluru City.	824	19	838	5 \$	6 Months 5 days
3	LXXXIII Addl. City Civil and Sessions Judge, Bengaluru City.	70	12	82	Ο	
4	IV Addl. District and Sessions Judge, Ballari.	235	16	251	0	-
	Total	1129	47	1171	5	6 Months 5 days
	L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I	I		Registrer (Revis High Court of Bangalore

Service for the service

16/2219